
FlinQ Mosquito Attractant 2-pack 

FQC 8204 

V1 User Manual 

 

ADD NEW PICTURE HERE 

 

Please read this manual thoroughly before using the product! Keep it in hand for 

future reference. Warnings alert the user to potential serious outcomes, such as 

injury or adverse events to the user. Cautions alert the user to exercise care 

necessary for the safe and effective use of the product. Notes contain important 

information that may be overlooked or missed. 

This appliance may be used by children aged 12 and over, and by persons with 
reduced physical, sensory or mental capacities or a lack of sufficient experience 
and/or knowledge, provided they are supervised or have been trained in the safe 
use of the appliance and understand the potential dangers. 
Cleaning and maintenance must not be carried out by children without supervision. 
Children must not be allowed to play with the appliance. 

Keep the packaging material away from children. There is a risk of suffocation! 
• WARNING! Do not leave packaging material lying around carelessly. This 

may become dangerous playing material for children. Risk of suffocation! 

• DANGER due to swallowing small parts. There may be small parts that could be 

swallowed. Keep these away from children. 

Risk of suffocation! 

 
 

Product ingredients:  

The main components are ammonium bicarbonate, lactic acid and other natural 

mixed ingredients. Non-Toxic. 

 

Product features:  

To attract all kinds of mosquitoes with their favorite odor (imitating human body 

odor). When evaporated slightly smell odor is normal and not to worry. 

 

Storage:   

Unused attractant bait needs to be sealed and stored in a cool and dry place. 

Please replace the attractant bait 30-90 days after opening and use (depends on the 

use and work time) or when less effective. 

If stored for more than 18 months, please discard. 



 

Discard: This product can't be reused. Please throw the used attractant into the 

normal waste for recycling. 

Note: Swallowing this product is harmful to health, please avoid contacting 

mouth, skin, eyes and other parts. In case of contact, please wash hands thoroughly 

with soap and water. If the liquid gets into the eyes, flush them directly with clean 

water for at least 15 minutes and seek medical attention. Please avoid accidental 

ingestion! The attractant bait is not edible. 

 

Remark: Keep out of the reach of children at all times! 

 

 

Usage: 

 

1. Use a sharp object to pierce through the 4 small holes on the top cover. All the 4 

holes must be pierced clearly to activate the attractant correctly! 

2. Install the attractant bait inside the mosquito storage box compartment of the 

mosquito lamp. 

 

ADD PICTURE HERE 

 

WASTE ELETRICAL & ELECTRONIC EQUIPMENT 

Disposal Information 

  

WEEE, the waste electrical and electronic equipment directive 

 

This marking shown on the product or its literature, indicates that it should not be 

disposed with other household wastes at the end of its working life. To prevent 

possible harm to the environment or human health from uncontrolled waste disposal, 

please separate this from other types of wastes and recycle it responsibly to promote 

the sustainable reuse of material resources. Household user should contact either 

the retailer where they purchased this product or their local government office for 

details of where and how they can take this item for environmentally safe recycling. 

Business users should contact their supplier and check the terms and conditions of 

the purchase contract. This product should not be mixed with other commercial 

Separate collection. 

This symbol means the product must not be discarded 

with the general household waste. There is a separate 

collection system for these products. 



wastes for disposal. Do not dispose of batteries in your household waste. Dispose of 

batteries by taking them to 

Your local recycling store or station, contact your local government office for more 

details. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



FlinQ 2-pack Lokstof Muggen 

FQC 8204 

V1 Handleiding 

 

ADD NEW PICTURE HERE 

 

Lees deze handleiding aandachtig door voordat u het product gebruikt! Bewaar het 

in de hand voor toekomstig gebruik. Waarschuwingen maken de gebruiker attent op 

mogelijke ernstige gevolgen, zoals letsel of ongewenste voorvallen voor de gebruiker. 

Waarschuwingen waarschuwen de gebruiker om de nodige zorg te betrachten voor 

een veilig en effectief gebruik van het product. Opmerkingen bevatten belangrijke 

informatie die over het hoofd wordt gezien of over het hoofd wordt gezien. 

Dit apparaat mag worden gebruikt door kinderen van 12 jaar en ouder, en door 

personen met verminderde fysieke, sensorische of mentale capaciteiten of een 

gebrek aan voldoende ervaring en / of kennis, op voorwaarde dat ze onder toezicht 

staan of zijn opgeleid in het veilige gebruik van het apparaat en begrijp de mogelijke 

gevaren. 

Reiniging en onderhoud mogen niet zonder toezicht door kinderen worden 

uitgevoerd. Kinderen mogen niet met het apparaat spelen. 

Houd het verpakkingsmateriaal buiten bereik van kinderen. Er bestaat 

verstikkingsgevaar! 

 

• WAARSCHUWING! Laat verpakkingsmateriaal niet achteloos rondslingeren. Deze 

kan gevaarlijk speelmateriaal voor kinderen worden. Gevaar voor verstikking! 

• GEVAAR door inslikken van kleine onderdelen. Er kunnen kleine onderdelen zijn 
die kunnen worden ingeslikt. Houd deze buiten bereik van kinderen. 

Gevaar voor verstikking! 

 
 

Ingrediënten product:  

De belangrijkste componenten zijn ammoniumbicarbonaat, melkzuur en andere 

natuurlijke gemengde ingrediënten. Niet giftig. 

 

Product features:  

Om allerlei soorten muggen aan te trekken met hun favoriete geur (die de 

lichaamsgeur van de mens nabootst). Bij verdamping is een lichte geur geur normaal 

en geen zorgen. 



Bewaren:   

Ongebruikt lokaas moet worden verzegeld en op een koele en droge plaats worden 

bewaard. 

Vervang het lokaas 30-90 dagen na opening en gebruik (afhankelijk van gebruik en 

werktijd) of wanneer minder effectief. 

Gooi weg als ze langer dan 18 maanden worden bewaard. 

 

Weggooien:  

Dit product kan niet worden hergebruikt. Gooi de gebruikte lokstof bij het normale 

afval voor hergebruik. 

 

Opmerking: het inslikken van dit product is schadelijk voor de gezondheid, vermijd 

contact met mond, huid, ogen en andere delen. Was in geval van contact de handen 

grondig met water en zeep. Als de vloeistof in de ogen komt, spoel ze dan direct met 

schoon water gedurende tenminste 15 minuten en zoek medische hulp. Voorkom per 

ongeluk inslikken! Het lokaas is niet eetbaar. 

 

Opmerking: te allen tijde buiten bereik van kinderen houden! 

 

Gebruik: 

 

1. Gebruik een scherp voorwerp om door de 4 kleine gaatjes op de bovenklep te 

prikken. Alle 4 de gaten moeten duidelijk worden doorboord om de lokstof correct te 

activeren! 

2. Installeer het lokaas in het opbergvak voor muggen van de muggenlamp. 

 

ADD PICTURE HERE 

 

 

AFVAL ELEKTRISCHE EN ELEKTRONISCHE APPARATUUR 

Informatie over verwijdering 

  

WEEE, de richtlijn betreffende afgedankte elektrische en elektronische 

apparatuur 

Aparte inzameling. 

Dit symbool betekent dat het product niet met het 

gewone huisvuil mag worden weggegooid. Voor deze 

producten is er een apart inzamelsysteem. 



 

Deze markering op het product of het bijbehorende informatiemateriaal geeft aan 

dat het aan het einde van zijn levensduur niet met ander huishoudelijk afval mag 

worden weggegooid. Om mogelijke schade aan het milieu of de menselijke 

gezondheid door ongecontroleerde afvalverwijdering te voorkomen, moet u dit van 

andere soorten afval scheiden en op een verantwoorde manier recyclen om het 

duurzame hergebruik van materiële hulpbronnen te bevorderen. Huishoudelijke 

gebruikers moeten contact opnemen met de winkel waar ze dit product hebben 

gekocht of met de plaatselijke overheid om te vernemen waar en hoe ze dit product 

milieuvriendelijk kunnen laten recyclen. Zakelijke gebruikers dienen contact op te 

nemen met hun leverancier en de voorwaarden van het koopcontract te raadplegen. 

Dit product mag niet worden gemengd met ander bedrijfsafval voor verwijdering. 

Gooi batterijen niet bij het huisvuil. Gooi batterijen weg door ze naar te brengen 

Neem contact op met uw plaatselijke kringloopwinkel of -station voor meer 

informatie. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



FlinQ 2er Pack Moskito Köder 

FQC 8204 

V1 Handbuch 

 

ADD NEW PICTURE HERE 

 

Lesen Sie dieses Handbuch sorgfältig durch, bevor Sie das Produkt verwenden! 

Halten Sie es für die zukünftige Verwendung in der Hand. Warnungen machen den 

Benutzer auf potenziell schwerwiegende Folgen wie Verletzungen oder 

unerwünschte Ereignisse für den Benutzer aufmerksam. Warnhinweise weisen den 

Benutzer darauf hin, dass das Produkt sicher und effektiv verwendet werden muss. 

Notizen enthalten wichtige Informationen, die übersehen oder übersehen werden. 

Dieses Gerät darf von Kindern ab 12 Jahren sowie von Personen mit eingeschränkten 

körperlichen, sensorischen oder geistigen Fähigkeiten oder mangelnder Erfahrung 

und / oder Kenntnissen verwendet werden, sofern sie beaufsichtigt oder in der 

sicheren Verwendung des Geräts geschult wurden und die möglichen Gefahren 

verstehen. Reinigung und Wartung dürfen nicht von Kindern ohne Aufsicht 

durchgeführt werden. Kinder dürfen nicht mit dem Gerät spielen. Bewahren Sie das 

Verpackungsmaterial außerhalb der Reichweite von Kindern auf. Erstickungsgefahr! 

 

• WARNUNG! Lassen Sie das Verpackungsmaterial nicht unachtsam herumliegen. 
Dieses kann für Kinder zu gefährlichem Spielmaterial werden. Erstickungsgefahr! 

• GEFAHR durch Verschlucken kleiner Teile. Es können kleine Teile vorhanden sein, 
die verschluckt werden können. Bewahren Sie es außerhalb der Reichweite von 
Kindern auf. Erstickungsgefahr! 
 

Zutaten Produkt: 

Die Hauptkomponenten sind Ammoniumbicarbonat, Milchsäure und andere 

natürliche Mischbestandteile. Ungiftig. 

 

Produktmerkmale: 

Alle Arten von Mücken mit ihrem Lieblingsduft anziehen (der den Geruch des 

menschlichen Körpers nachahmt). Beim Verdampfen ist ein leichter Geruch normal 

und keine Sorge. 

Behalten: 



Nicht verwendete Köder sollten versiegelt und an einem kühlen, trockenen Ort 

aufbewahrt werden. 

Ersetzen Sie den Köder 30-90 Tage nach dem Öffnen und Gebrauch (abhängig von 

Gebrauch und Arbeitszeit) oder wenn er weniger effektiv ist. 

Bei längerer Lagerung entsorgen. 

 

Wegschmeißen: 

Dieses Produkt kann nicht wiederverwendet werden. Werfen Sie den gebrauchten 

Lockstoff mit dem normalen Abfall zum Recycling weg. 

 

 

Hinweis: Die Einnahme dieses Produkts ist gesundheitsschädlich. Vermeiden Sie den 

Kontakt mit Mund, Haut, Augen und anderen Teilen. Bei Kontakt Hände gründlich mit 

Wasser und Seife waschen. Wenn Flüssigkeit in die Augen gelangt, spülen Sie diese 

sofort mindestens 15 Minuten lang mit sauberem Wasser und suchen Sie einen Arzt 

auf. Vermeiden Sie versehentliches Verschlucken! Der Köder ist nicht essbar. 

 

Hinweis: Immer außerhalb der Reichweite von Kindern aufbewahren! 

 

Verwendung: 

 

1. Stechen Sie mit einem scharfen Gegenstand durch die 4 kleinen Löcher in der 

oberen Abdeckung. Alle 4 Löcher müssen deutlich durchbohrt sein, um den Lockstoff 

richtig zu aktivieren! 

2. Setzen Sie den Köder in das Mückenfach der Mückenlampe ein. 

ADD PICTURE HERE 

 

ABFALL ELEKTRISCHE UND ELEKTRONISCHE AUSRÜSTUNG 

Angaben zur Entsorgung 

  

WEEE, die Richtlinie über Elektro- und Elektronikaltgeräte 

Diese Kennzeichnung auf dem Produkt oder dem zugehörigen Informationsmaterial 

weist darauf hin, dass es am Ende seiner Nutzungsdauer nicht mit anderen 

Haushaltsabfällen entsorgt werden darf. Um mögliche Schäden für die Umwelt oder 

die menschliche Gesundheit durch unkontrollierte Abfallentsorgung zu vermeiden, 

Separate Sammlung. 

Dieses Symbol bedeutet, dass das Produkt nicht mit 

normalem Hausmüll entsorgt werden darf. Für diese 

Produkte gibt es ein separates Sammelsystem. 



trennen Sie diese bitte von anderen Abfallarten und recyceln Sie sie 

verantwortungsbewusst, um die nachhaltige Wiederverwendung materieller 

Ressourcen zu fördern. Haushaltsbenutzer sollten sich an den Händler wenden, bei 

dem sie dieses Produkt gekauft haben, oder an die örtlichen Behörden, um zu 

erfahren, wo und wie sie dieses Produkt für ein umweltfreundliches Recycling 

verwenden können. Geschäftsanwender sollten sich an ihren Lieferanten wenden 

und die Bedingungen des Kaufvertrags überprüfen. Dieses Produkt darf nicht zur 

Entsorgung mit anderen gewerblichen Abfällen gemischt werden. Batterien nicht mit 

Hausmüll entsorgen. Entsorgen Sie die Batterien, indem Sie sie einlegen 

Weitere Informationen erhalten Sie bei Ihrem örtlichen Gebrauchtwarenladen oder 

Ihrer örtlichen Station. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



FlinQ Attrait de moustique paquet de 2 

FQC 8204 

V1 Manuel 

 

ADD NEW PICTURE HERE 

 

Lisez attentivement ce manuel avant d'utiliser le produit! Gardez-le en main pour 

une utilisation future. Les avertissements alertent l'utilisateur des conséquences 

potentiellement graves, telles que des blessures ou des événements indésirables, 

pour l'utilisateur. Les avertissements invitent l'utilisateur à prendre toutes les 

précautions nécessaires pour une utilisation sûre et efficace du produit. Les notes 

contiennent des informations importantes qui sont oubliées ou négligées. Cet 

appareil peut être utilisé par des enfants âgés de 12 ans et plus, et par des personnes 

ayant des capacités physiques, sensorielles ou mentales réduites ou un manque 

d'expérience et / ou de connaissances suffisantes, à condition qu'elles soient 

supervisées ou aient été formées à l'utilisation sûre de l'appareil et comprendre les 

dangers potentiels. 

Le nettoyage et l'entretien ne doivent pas être effectués par des enfants sans 
surveillance. Les enfants ne doivent pas jouer avec l'appareil. 

Gardez le matériel d'emballage hors de la portée des enfants. Il y a risque 
d'étouffement! 

 
• ATTENTION! Ne laissez pas les matériaux d'emballage traîner négligemment. 

Celui-là peut devenir un matériel de jeu dangereux pour les enfants. Risque 

d'étouffement! 

• DANGER en avalant de petites pièces. Il se peut que de petites pièces puissent être 

avalées. Gardez-le hors de la portée des enfants. 

Risque d'étouffement! 

 

Ingrédients produit: 

Les principaux composants sont le bicarbonate d'ammonium, l'acide lactique et 

d'autres ingrédients naturels mélangés. Non toxique. 

 

Caractéristiques du produit: 

Pour attirer toutes sortes de moustiques avec leur parfum préféré (qui imite l'odeur 



du corps humain). Lors de l'évaporation, une légère odeur d'odeur est normale et ne 

vous inquiétez pas. 

Garder: 

Les appâts non utilisés doivent être scellés et stockés dans un endroit frais et sec. 

Remplacez l'appât 30 à 90 jours après ouverture et utilisation (en fonction de 

l'utilisation et du temps de travail) ou lorsqu'il est moins efficace. 

Jeter si conservé pendant plus de 18 mois. 

 

Désinvolte: 

Ce produit ne peut pas être réutilisé. Jeter l'attractif usagé avec les déchets normaux 

pour réutilisation. 

 

 

Remarque: l'ingestion de ce produit est nocive pour la santé, évitez tout contact avec 

la bouche, la peau, les yeux et d'autres parties. En cas de contact, se laver 

soigneusement les mains avec du savon et de l'eau. Si du liquide entre en contact 

avec les yeux, rincer immédiatement à l'eau claire pendant au moins 15 minutes et 

consulter un médecin. Évitez toute ingestion accidentelle! L'appât n'est pas 

comestible. 

 

Remarque: garder hors de portée des enfants à tout moment! 

Utilisation: 

 

1. Utilisez un objet pointu pour percer les 4 petits trous du capot supérieur. Les 4 

trous doivent être clairement percés pour activer correctement l'attractif! 

2. Installez l'appât dans le compartiment de rangement des moustiques de la lampe 

anti-moustiques. 

 

ADD PICTURE HERE 

 

ÉQUIPEMENT ÉLECTRIQUE ET ÉLECTRONIQUE DE DÉCHETS 

Informations sur l'élimination 

  

WEEE,  

la directive relative aux déchets d'équipements électriques et électroniques 

Collecte séparée. 

Ce symbole signifie que le produit ne doit pas être jeté 

avec les ordures ménagères. Il existe un système de 

collecte séparé pour ces produits. 



Ce marquage sur le produit ou le matériel d'information qui l'accompagne indique 

qu'il ne doit pas être jeté avec les autres déchets ménagers à la fin de sa vie utile. 

Pour éviter tout dommage à l'environnement ou à la santé humaine résultant d'une 

élimination incontrôlée des déchets, veuillez les séparer des autres types de déchets 

et les recycler de manière responsable afin de promouvoir la réutilisation durable des 

ressources matérielles. Les utilisateurs domestiques doivent contacter le revendeur 

où ils ont acheté ce produit ou les autorités locales pour savoir où et comment ils 

peuvent emporter ce produit pour un recyclage respectueux de l'environnement. Les 

utilisateurs professionnels doivent contacter leur fournisseur et vérifier les termes du 

contrat d'achat. Ce produit ne doit pas être mélangé avec d'autres déchets 

commerciaux en vue de son élimination. Ne jetez pas les piles avec les ordures 

ménagères. Jetez les piles en les apportant 

Contactez votre friperie ou station locale pour plus d'informations. 

 


